

Nutrition facts:	PER 100gr	PER 1 CAPSULE
Energy Value	312,27 KCAL 1308,41KJ	1,41 KCAL 5,89 KJ
Carbohydrates sugars	70,35 gr 21,30 gr	0,32 gr 0,11 gr
Fat saturated fat	0,49 gr 0 gr	0,002 gr 0 gr
Protein	1,31 gr	0,006 gr

CCSVACNUL0381



Nutritional Analysis:	3 capsules
Extract from green coffee beans, including chlorogenic acid	600 mg 270 mg
Extract from guarana, including caffeine	375 mg 45 mg



WITH GREEN COFFEE AND GUARANA -CONTAINS CAFFEINE-FOOD SUPPLEMENT COMPLEMENTO ALIMENTICIO

RXB GREEN COFFEE CAPSULES

AS SEEN ON TV

RXB

OPEN

Instructions for Use: Take 3 capsules in the morning with a large glass of water. For a more intensive weight-loss plan, take one extra capsule with meals. Contains caffeine, not advised for children and pregnant women (caffeine: 45 mg per 3 capsules).

Recommendations: Dietary supplements should be used as part of a healthy lifestyle and not as a substitute for eating a variety of foods. Keep out of the reach of young children. Do not exceed the daily recommended dose. It is advisable to keep this product away from sources of light, heat, or moisture.

Ingredients: Green coffee bean extract (Coffea robusta) dosed with Chlorogenic acid, guarana extract (Paullinia cupana) coating: gelatin, (caffeine, bulking agent: maltodextrin), anti-caking agent: magnesium stearate, silicon. Batch number and best before date: See container lid.

Distributed by:

Industex, s.l.
Av. P. Catalanes 34, 8º planta
08950 Espplugas de Llobregat
Barcelona - Spain
e-mail: industex@industex.com
www.industex.com
(+34) 93 254 71 00

Made in Spain
NET WT
30 g - 60 capsules



ESP

Modo de empleo: Tomar 3 cápsulas por la mañana con un vaso grande de agua. Para un programa intensivo tomar 1 capsula adicional junto con la comida. Contiene cafeína. Desaconsejado para niños y mujeres embarazadas (cafeína: 45 mg cada 3 cápsulas).

Recomendaciones: Los suplementos dietéticos deben utilizarse como parte de un estilo de vida saludable y no como sustitutos de una dieta variada. Guardar fuera del alcance de los niños pequeños. No superar la dosis diaria recomendada. Se recomienda conservar el producto en un lugar fresco, seco y protegido de la luz.

Ingredientes: Extracto de granos de café verde (Coffea robusta) dosificado con ácido clorogénico, extracto de granos de guaraná (Paullinia cupana) recubrimiento: gelatina, (cafeína, agente de carga: maltodextrina), antiaglomerantes: estearato de magnesio, dióxido de silicio.

Nº de lote y consumir preferentemente antes de:
Ver tapa.

Fabricado en España

FR

Conseils d'emploi : Prendre 3 gélules par jour (le matin) avec un grand verre d'eau. Pour un programme intensif, prenez 1 capsule en plus pendant le repas. Contient de la caféine, déconseillé aux enfants et aux femmes enceintes (caféine : 45 mg pour 3 gélules).

Recommandations : Les compléments alimentaires doivent être utilisés dans le cadre d'un mode de vie sain et ne pas être utilisés comme substituts d'un régime alimentaire varié. Tenir hors de portée des jeunes enfants. Ne pas dépasser la dose journalière recommandée. Il est recommandé de conserver le produit à l'abri de la lumière, de la chaleur et de l'humidité.

Ingrédients : Extrait de grains de café vert (Coffea robusta) dosé en acide chlorogénique, extrait de graines de guarana (Paullinia cupana), tunique: gélatine, (caféine, agent de charge: maltodextrine), anti-agglomérants: stéarate de magnésium, dioxyde de silicium.

Nº lot et consommer de préférence avant le: Voir le bouchon.

Fabriqué en Espagne

DE

Anwendung: Nehmen Sie morgens 3 Kapseln zusammen mit einem großen Glas Wasser. Für ein Intensivprogramm 1 zusätzliche Kapsel zum Mittagessen einnehmen. Diese Kapseln enthalten Koffein, nicht geeignet für Kinder und Schwangere (Koffein: 45 mg pro 3 Kapseln).

Empfehlungen: Dieses Nahrungsergänzungsmittel muss im Rahmen eines gesunden Lebensstils angewendet werden und sollte nicht als Ersatz für eine ausgewogene Ernährung verwendet werden. Für Kinder unzugänglich aufbewahren. Nicht mehr Kapseln als die empfohlene Tagesmenge einnehmen. Dunkel, trocken und kühl lagern.

Zutaten: Extrakt aus grünen Kaffeebohnen (Coffea Robusta) dosiert mit Chlorogensäure aus Guaranäkernen (Paullinia cupana) Hülle: Gelatine, (Koffein, Füllstoff: Maltodextrin), Antiagglomerationsmittel: Magnesiumstearat, Siliciumdioxid.

Chargennummer und mindestens haltbar bis: Siehe Deckel.

Hergestellt in Spanien

IT

Consigli per l'uso: Assumere 3 capsule la mattina con un bicchiere pieno d'acqua. Per un programma intensivo, assumere 1 capsula in più in concomitanza del pranzo. Contiene caffeina. Sconsigliato per bambini e donne incinte (caffeina: 45 mg ogni 3 capsule).

Raccomandazioni: Gli integratori alimentari devono essere utilizzati nel contesto di uno stile di vita sano e non devono essere utilizzati come sostituti di una dieta varia. Conservare al di fuori della portata dei bambini. Non superare la dose giornaliera consigliata. Si consiglia di conservare il prodotto al riparo dalla luce, dal calore e dall'umidità.

Ingredienti: Estratto di chicchi di caffè verde (Coffea robusta) dosato in acido clorogenico, estratto di semi di guaranà (Paullinia cupana) rivestimento: gelatina, (caffeina, agente di carica: maltodestrina), antiagglomeranti: stearato di magnesio, biossido di silicio.

N° di lotto - Da consumarsi preferibilmente entro: Vedere coperchio.

Prodotto in Spagna

PT

Modo de utilização: Tomar 3 cápsulas de manhã com um copo grande de água. Para fazer um programa intensivo, tomar mais uma cápsula ao almoço. Contém cafeína. Não recomendado para crianças e mulheres grávidas (cafeína: 45 mg por cada 3 cápsulas).

Recomendações: Os suplementos dietéticos devem ser utilizados como parte de um estilo de vida saudável e não como substitutos de uma alimentação variada. Manter fora do alcance das crianças pequenas. Não exceder a dose diária recomendada. É recomendável conservar o produto num lugar fresco, seco e protegido da luz.

Ingredientes: Extrato de grãos de café verde (Coffea robusta) doseado com ácido clorogénico, extrato de grãos de guaraná (Paullinia cupana) revestimento: gelatina, (cafeína, agente de volume: maltodextrina), antiaglomerantes: estearato de magnésio, dióxido de silício.

N.º de lote e consumir de preferência antes de: Ver tampa.

Fabricado na Espanha

NL

Gebruiksaanwijzing: Neem 's morgens 3 capsules met een groot glas water. Neem voor een intensief programma 1 capsule extra bij de maaltijd. Bevat cafeïne, afgeraden voor kinderen en zwangere vrouwen (cafeïne: 45mg voor 3 capsules).

Aanbevelingen: Voedingscomplementen moeten in het kader van een gezonde levensstijl worden gebruikt en niet als vervangmiddel van een evenwichtig dieet. Buiten het bereik van kinderen bewaren. De aanbevolen dagelijkse dosis niet overschrijden. Het wordt aangeraden het product op een donkere, droge en niet te warme plaats te bewaren.

Ingrediënten: Extract van groene koffiebonen (Coffea robusta) gedoseerd in chlorogeenzuur, extract van guaranazaden (Paullinia cupana) omhulsel: gelatine, (cafeïne, vulstof: maltodextrine), antiklontermiddelen: magnesiumstearaat, siliciumdioxide.

Partijnummer en uiterste verkoopdatum: Zie deksel.

Gefabriceerd in Spanje